
 

 

 
 
 
 
 

 REPORT SUMMARY             
 
Subdivision Plats Approved  
  0 Major 
  2 Minor 
  3 Total # of lots created 
 
Construction Value – Issued  
 $1,691,300.00  Total 
 
Fees Invoiced    
   $2,595.00 Land Use 
   $1,276.05 Building Codes 
   $1,845.50 SCD 
   $5,716.55 Total 

Board of Zoning Appeals Cases  
  2 Applied 
  0 Denied 
  1 Approved 
  0 Canceled 
 
Floodplain Management   
  0 Plans Received 
  0 Plans Approved 
 
Major Site Plans   
  3 Plans Received 
  1 Plans Approved 
 

Land Use/Building Permits  
 35 Applied   
  0 Revised   
 27 Issued   
  3 Cancelled/Expired 
  0 Denied   
 11 COs Issued  
 
Building Codes Activity   
 13 Plans Received   
 11 Plans Approved   
 11 In-house Inspections  
  0 Contracted Inspections 

 HISTORICAL PERFORMANCE            

Construction Value of Permits Issued by Month - 2 Year Trend*
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Division of Land Development Services 
Monthly Report – January 2007 Amended



 

 

 
 
 
 
 

 REPORT SUMMARY             
 
Subdivision Plats Approved  
  0 Major 
  3 Minor 
  3 Total # of lots created 
 
Construction Value – Issued  
 $336,500.00  Total 
 
Fees Invoiced    
   $1,495.00 Land Use 
   $1,307.65 Building Codes 
   $2,133.75 SCD 
   $4,936.40 Total 

Board of Zoning Appeals Cases  
  0 Applied 
  0 Denied 
  2 Approved 
  0 Canceled 
 
Floodplain Management   
  0 Plans Received 
  0 Plans Approved 
 
Major Site Plans   
  7 Plans Received 
  3 Plans Approved 
 

Land Use/Building Permits  
 23 Applied   
  0 Revised   
 19 Issued   
  2 Cancelled/Expired 
  0 Denied   
  5 COs Issued  
 
Building Codes Activity   
  6 Plans Received   
  3 Plans Approved   
 18 In-house Inspections  
  0 Contracted Inspections 

 HISTORICAL PERFORMANCE            

Construction Value of Permits Issued by Month - 2 Year Trend*
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 REPORT SUMMARY             
 
Subdivision Plats Approved  
  1 Major 
  3 Minor 
 27 Total # of lots created 
 
Construction Value – Issued  
 $2,658,500.00 Total 
 
Fees Invoiced    
   $4,355.00 Land Use 
   $2,372.85 Building Codes 
   $2,709.50 SCD 
   $9,437.35 Total 

Board of Zoning Appeals Cases  
  1 Applied 
  0 Denied 
  0 Approved 
  0 Canceled 
 
Floodplain Management   
  0 Plans Received 
  0 Plans Approved 
 
Major Site Plans   
  3 Plans Received 
  1 Plans Approved 
 

Land Use/Building Permits  
 50 Applied   
  3 Revised   
 43 Issued   
  5 Cancelled/Expired 
  0 Denied   
  4 COs Issued  
 
Building Codes Activity   
 15 Plans Received   
  9 Plans Approved   
 10 In-house Inspections  
  0 Contracted Inspections 

 HISTORICAL PERFORMANCE            

Construction Value of Permits Issued by Month - 2 Year Trend*
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 REPORT SUMMARY             
 
Subdivision Plats Approved  
  0 Major 
  7 Minor 
  7 Total # of lots created 
 
Construction Value – Issued  
 $1,974,500.00 Total 
 
Fees Invoiced    
   $3,660.00 Land Use 
   $3,651.68 Building Codes 
   $4,727.25 SCD 
 $12,038.93 Total 

Board of Zoning Appeals Cases  
  1 Applied 
  0 Denied 
  0 Approved 
  0 Canceled 
 
Floodplain Management   
  2 Plans Received 
  0 Plans Approved 
 
Major Site Plans   
  0 Plans Received 
  1 Plans Approved 
 

Land Use/Building Permits  
 53 Applied   
 15 Revised/Amended 
 34 Issued   
  8 Cancelled/Expired 
  0 Denied   
 13 COs Issued  
 
Building Codes Activity   
 21 Plans Received   
  9 Plans Approved   
 12 In-house Inspections  
  0 Contracted Inspections 

 HISTORICAL PERFORMANCE            

Construction Value of Permits Issued by Month - 2 Year Trend*
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 REPORT SUMMARY             
 
Subdivision Plats Approved  
  0 Major 
  5 Minor 
  5 Total # of lots created 
 
Construction Value – Issued  
 $2,182,000.00 Total 
 
Fees Invoiced    
   $3,590.00 Land Use 
   $2,119.15 Building Codes 
   $3,678.00 SCD 
   $9,387.15 Total 

Board of Zoning Appeals Cases  
  1 Applied 
  0 Denied 
  1 Approved 
  0 Canceled 
 
Floodplain Management   
  2 Plans Received 
  0 Plans Approved 
 
Major Site Plans   
  2 Plans Received 
  2 Plans Approved 
 

Land Use/Building Permits  
 55 Applied   
 0 Revised/Amended 
 46 Issued   
  7 Cancelled/Expired 
  0 Denied   
 10 COs Issued  
 
Building Codes Activity   
 12 Plans Received   
 14 Plans Approved   
  9 In-house Inspections  
  0 Contracted Inspections 

 HISTORICAL PERFORMANCE            

Construction Value of Permits Issued by Month - 2 Year Trend*
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 REPORT SUMMARY             
 
Subdivision Plats Approved  
  0 Major 
  3 Minor 
  7 Total # of lots created 
 
Construction Value – Issued  
 $2,312,200.00 Total 
 
Fees Invoiced    
   $2,870.00 Land Use 
   $1,898.50 Building Codes 
   $3,737.00 SCD 
   $8,505.50 Total 

Board of Zoning Appeals Cases  
  1 Applied 
  0 Denied 
  1 Approved 
  0 Canceled 
 
Floodplain Management   
  0 Plans Received 
  1 Plans Approved 
 
Major Site Plans   
  2 Plans Received 
  1 Plans Approved 
 

Land Use/Building Permits  
 40 Applied   
  0 Revised/Amended 
 42 Issued   
  2 Cancelled/Expired 
  0 Denied   
 14 COs Issued  
 
Building Codes Activity   
 20 Plans Received   
 18 Plans Approved   
  8 In-house Inspections  
  0 Contracted Inspections 

 HISTORICAL PERFORMANCE            

Construction Value of Permits Issued by Month - 2 Year Trend*
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 REPORT SUMMARY             
 
Subdivision Plats Approved  
  0 Major 
  1 Minor 
  2 Total # of lots created 
 
Construction Value – Issued  
 $1,933,400.00 Total 
 
Fees Invoiced    
   $4,340.00 Land Use 
   $2,593.55 Building Codes 
   $2,595.25 SCD 
   $9,528.80 Total 

Board of Zoning Appeals Cases  
  5 Applied 
  0 Denied 
  0 Approved 
  0 Canceled 
 
Floodplain Management   
  2 Plans Received 
  0 Plans Approved 
 
Major Site Plans   
  7 Plans Received 
  2 Plans Approved 
 

Land Use/Building Permits  
 45 Applied   
  1 Revised/Amended 
 32 Issued   
  1 Cancelled/Expired 
  0 Denied   
 13 COs Issued  
 
Building Codes Activity   
 12 Plans Received   
 15 Plans Approved   
  6 In-house Inspections  
  0 Contracted Inspections 

 HISTORICAL PERFORMANCE            

Construction Value of Permits Issued by Month - 2 Year Trend*
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 REPORT SUMMARY             
 
Subdivision Plats Approved  
  0 Major 
  7 Minor 
 17 Total # of lots created 
 
Construction Value – Issued  
 $1,526,300.00  Total 
 
Fees Invoiced    
   $3,250.00 Land Use 
   $2,475.50 Building Codes 
   $2,873.75 SCD 
   $8,599.25 Total 

Board of Zoning Appeals Cases  
  1 Applied 
  0 Denied 
  1 Approved 
  0 Canceled 
 
Floodplain Management   
  2 Plans Received 
  1 Plans Approved 
 
Major Site Plans   
  6 Plans Received 
  0 Plans Approved 
 

Land Use/Building Permits  
 51 Applied   
  0 Revised/Amended 
 39 Issued   
  4 Cancelled/Expired 
  0 Denied   
  6 COs Issued  
 
Building Codes Activity   
 20 Plans Received   
 11 Plans Approved   
  3 In-house Inspections  
  0 Contracted Inspections 

 HISTORICAL PERFORMANCE            

Construction Value of Permits Issued by Month - 2 Year Trend*
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 REPORT SUMMARY             
 
Subdivision Plats Approved  
  0 Major 
  9 Minor 
  9 Total # of lots created 
 
Construction Value – Issued  
 $2,244,000.00  Total 
 
Fees Invoiced    
   $2,640.00 Land Use 
   $1,633.25 Building Codes 
   $2,927.00 SCD 
   $7,200.25 Total 

Board of Zoning Appeals Cases  
  1 Applied 
  0 Denied 
  4 Approved 
  0 Canceled 
 
Floodplain Management   
  2 Plans Received 
  0 Plans Approved 
 
Major Site Plans   
  3 Plans Received 
  0 Plans Approved 
 

Land Use/Building Permits  
 41 Applied   
  2 Revised/Amended 
 33 Issued   
  4 Cancelled/Expired 
  0 Denied   
  7 COs Issued  
 
Building Codes Activity   
 14 Plans Received   
 12 Plans Approved   
  3 In-house Inspections  
  0 Contracted Inspections 

 HISTORICAL PERFORMANCE            

Construction Value of Permits Issued by Month - 2 Year Trend*
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 REPORT SUMMARY             
 
Subdivision Plats Approved  
  0 Major 
  4 Minor 
  7 Total # of lots created 
 
Construction Value – Issued  
 $2,190,370.00  Total 
 
Fees Invoiced    
   $3,635.00 Land Use 
   $2,547.75 Building Codes 
   $3,634.00 SCD 
   $9,816.75 Total 

Board of Zoning Appeals Cases  
  1 Applied 
  0 Denied 
  0 Approved 
  0 Canceled 
 
Floodplain Management   
  3 Plans Received 
  1 Plans Approved 
 
Major Site Plans   
  5 Plans Received 
  5 Plans Approved 
 

Land Use/Building Permits  
 50 Applied   
  0 Revised/Amended 
 43 Issued   
 10 Cancelled/Expired 
  0 Denied   
 16 COs Issued  
 
Building Codes Activity   
 15 Plans Received   
 13 Plans Approved   
  7 In-house Inspections  
  0 Contracted Inspections 

 HISTORICAL PERFORMANCE            

Construction Value of Permits Issued by Month - 2 Year Trend*
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 REPORT SUMMARY             
 
Subdivision Plats Approved  
  0 Major 
  4 Minor 
 14 Total # of lots created 
 
Construction Value – Issued  
 $2,226,400.00  Total 
 
Fees Invoiced    
   $1,480.00 Land Use 
      $867.25 Building Codes 
   $1,941.00 SCD 
   $4,288.25 Total 

Board of Zoning Appeals Cases  
  1 Applied 
  0 Denied 
  1 Approved 
  0 Canceled 
 
Floodplain Management   
  0 Plans Received 
  0 Plans Approved 
 
Major Site Plans   
  7 Plans Received 
  0 Plans Approved 
 

Land Use/Building Permits  
 27 Applied   
  0 Revised/Amended 
 34 Issued   
  3 Cancelled/Expired 
  0 Denied   
 13 COs Issued  
 
Building Codes Activity   
 10 Plans Received   
 12 Plans Approved   
  2 In-house Inspections  
  0 Contracted Inspections 

 HISTORICAL PERFORMANCE            

Construction Value of Permits Issued by Month - 2 Year Trend*
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 REPORT SUMMARY             
 
Subdivision Plats Approved  
  0 Major 
  2 Minor 
  2 Total # of lots created 
 
Construction Value – Issued  
 $1,257,500.00  Total 
 
Fees Invoiced    
     $380.00 Land Use 
     $229.15 Building Codes 
     $653.50 SCD 
  $1,262.65 Total 

Board of Zoning Appeals Cases  
  0 Applied 
  0 Denied 
  1 Approved 
  0 Canceled 
 
Floodplain Management   
  0 Plans Received 
  0 Plans Approved 
 
Major Site Plans   
  1 Plans Received 
  1 Plans Approved 
 

Land Use/Building Permits  
 12 Applied   
  3 Revised/Amended 
 19 Issued   
  3 Cancelled/Expired 
  0 Denied   
  9 COs Issued  
 
Building Codes Activity   
  1 Plans Received   
  3 Plans Approved   
  0 In-house Inspections  
  0 Contracted Inspections 

 HISTORICAL PERFORMANCE            

Construction Value of Permits Issued by Month - 2 Year Trend*
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Monthly Report – December 2007
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